Bridge City Speedway Inc. - Managers of

## SUTHERLAND AUTOMOTIVE SPEEDWAY





## 2025 APPLICATION FOR SSCRA "JUNIOR" MEMBERSHIP (Must be 8 to 17 years of age)

WAIVER AND eby certify that I am of the in stock car racing at evown as Sutherland Automolity Speedway Inc. and Sasage or injury howsoever ar said stock car racing in any githrough the negligence intractor or agent acting on	the age of eight years or more and seventeen years or less; the ents held by Bridge City Speedway Inc. at the motor sports park of the Speedway, I, the undersigned katoon Stock Car Racing Association from any and all actions, causing which heretofore may have been or may hereafter be sustain and manner whatsoever including, without restricting the generality of the said Bridge City Speedway Inc., Saskatoon Stock Car Racing the generality of the said Bridge City Speedway Inc.,
WAIVER AND eby certify that I am of the in stock car racing at evown as Sutherland Automolity Speedway Inc. and Sasage or injury howsoever ar said stock car racing in any githrough the negligence intractor or agent acting on	Duties:  PRELEASE  The age of eight years or more and seventeen years or less; the ents held by Bridge City Speedway Inc. at the motor sports park of the Speedway, I, the undersigned katoon Stock Car Racing Association from any and all actions, causing which heretofore may have been or may hereafter be sustainly manner whatsoever including, without restricting the generality of the said Bridge City Speedway Inc., Saskatoon Stock Car Racing Speedway Inc., Saskatoon Speedway Inc., Sa
WAIVER AND eby certify that I am of the in stock car racing at evown as Sutherland Automolity Speedway Inc. and Sasage or injury howsoever ar said stock car racing in any githrough the negligence intractor or agent acting on	Duties:  PRELEASE  The age of eight years or more and seventeen years or less; the ents held by Bridge City Speedway Inc. at the motor sports park of the Speedway, I, the undersigned katoon Stock Car Racing Association from any and all actions, causing which heretofore may have been or may hereafter be sustainly manner whatsoever including, without restricting the generality of the said Bridge City Speedway Inc., Saskatoon Stock Car Racing Speedway Inc., Saskatoon Speedway Inc., Sa
WAIVER AND eby certify that I am of to te in stock car racing at evown as Sutherland Automo city Speedway Inc. and Sas age or injury howsoever ar said stock car racing in any g through the negligence ntractor or agent acting on	PRELEASE  the age of eight years or more and seventeen years or less; the ents held by Bridge City Speedway Inc. at the motor sports park of the Speedway, I, the undersigned katoon Stock Car Racing Association from any and all actions, causing which heretofore may have been or may hereafter be sustainly manner whatsoever including, without restricting the generality of the said Bridge City Speedway Inc., Saskatoon Stock Car Racing Association Stoc
eby certify that I am of the in stock car racing at evown as Sutherland Automotity Speedway Inc. and Sasage or injury howsoever ar said stock car racing in any through the negligence ntractor or agent acting on	the age of eight years or more and seventeen years or less; the ents held by Bridge City Speedway Inc. at the motor sports park of the Speedway, I, the undersigned katoon Stock Car Racing Association from any and all actions, causing which heretofore may have been or may hereafter be sustain and manner whatsoever including, without restricting the generality of the said Bridge City Speedway Inc., Saskatoon Stock Car Racing the generality of the said Bridge City Speedway Inc.,
own as Sutherland Automo ity Speedway Inc. and Sas age or injury howsoever ar said stock car racing in any g through the negligence ntractor or agent acting on	btive Speedway, I, the undersigned
any employee, independen sult of my participation in action against Bridge City S	ny own risk and that I will in no way hold Bridge City Speedway t contractor or agent acting on their behalf responsible in law fo stock car racing.  peedway Inc., Saskatoon Stock Car Racing Association, or any emples or indemnity arising as a result of my participation in stock car racing.
r injury caused or incurred py of this agreement.  ons of Bridge City Speedwa s or losses caused by any b at for the purposes of deter e of Bridge City Speedway and the nature and extent of eld by Bridge City Speedway	vecuted a copy of this agreement, and I further agree that I will be by any member of my crew or any other person working on my by Inc. and Saskatoon Stock Car Racing Association, and agree that reach of the said rules and regulations of Bridge City Speedway Inc. mining whether there has been a breach of the said rules and regulation. and Saskatoon Stock Car Racing Association are final and bind all risks that I have agreed to incur in consideration of my being all ay Inc. at the track owned by Saskatoon Stock Car Racing Association are final and say Inc. at the track owned by Saskatoon Stock Car Racing Association are final and say Inc. at the track owned by Saskatoon Stock Car Racing Association are final and say Inc. at the track owned by Saskatoon Stock Car Racing Association are final and say Inc. at the track owned by Saskatoon Stock Car Racing Association are final and say Inc. at the track owned by Saskatoon Stock Car Racing Association are final and say Inc. at the track owned by Saskatoon Stock Car Racing Association are final and say Inc.
inds my heirs, executors, nistrators, successors and	askatoon Stock Car Racing Association, or any employee, independent of the state of
	day of, <b>2025</b>
greed to by Parent	/Guardian In the presence of:
Parent/Guardian	Witness
nete Parentai Speedv	<b>Vaiver</b> – link will be sent after membership is paid.
	behalf for any loss, damage have agreed to and duly experiments of this agreement.  Ons of Bridge City Speedwars or losses caused by any broat for the purposes of detere of Bridge City Speedway and the nature and extent of eld by Bridge City Speedward that I have freely and volge City Speedway Inc., Sa brinds my heirs, executors, a brinds my heirs, executors, and this